
RUGBY SCHEDULE 2025 – GIRLS AND BOYS 

 

Tuesday Apr 8 Monday Apr 14 Tuesday Apr 22 Thursday April 24 Tuesday April 29 Thursday May 1 Tuesday May 6 

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 

Abby @ Chilliwack Poppy @ Chilliwack Clayburn @ Reimer Abby @ Fraser Reimer @ Stafford Abby @ Reimer Abby @ Clayburn 

Clayburn @ Stafford Clayburn @ BG Fraser @ Poppy Stafford @ Chilliwack Yorkson @ Clayburn Chilliwack @ Clayburn BG @ Yorkson 

Poppy @ Reimer 

 

Abby @ Yorkson Poppy @ Clayburn Abby @ Poppy Stafford @ Fraser Stafford @ Poppy 

Fraser @ Yorkson BG @ Stafford 
 

Fraser @ BG Yorkson @ Poppy Chilliwack @ Fraser 

 

Tuesday May 13 Thursday May 15 Thursday May 22 

Game 8 Playoff 1 Playoff 2 

Poppy @ BG TBA TBA 

Clayburn @ Fraser TBA TBA 

Abby @ Stafford 
  

Yorkson @ Reimer 
  

 

Key Schedule Notes: 
*Girls Play at 3:00pm / Boys Play at 4:00pm 

 - Reimer - boys only developmental 
- Betty Gilbert - girls only developmental 
- Yorkson - Girls and boys developmental 
- Chilliwack - Girls developmental (also have a boys competitive team) 

 
 

Tuesday May 27 
 
 
Playoff 3  FINALS 
 
  
Boys and Girls Final 
@ One Location 
 
 


